501
19
- Leading / Trailing Edge Dimmable
- Dimming range 1-100%
- Operating temp range -20.. +45°C
- Constant Current [Series Circuit]
- Flicker-free
- SELV Equivalent

[W]
INPUT
VOLTAGE
[V]
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
[V]
POWER
FACTOR
[  ]
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
[mm]
IP
RATING CLASS
DCC350-D-37W 350mA 18.6-37W
220-240V
~ 50/60Hz
53-106V
0.95
L166 x W52
x H25mm
IP20
DCC700-D-40W 700mA 19.6-40W 28-56V
DCC850-D-45W 850mA 23-45W 27-53V
DCC1050-D-40W 1050mA 20-40W 19-38V
DCC1050-D-45W 1050mA 23.1-45W 22-43V
DCC1050-D-50W 1050mA 25.2-50W 24-48V
Constant Current
Primary Dimmable
<50W
Primary350-1050mA